BLOOMFIELD

Viow! Totally Redonst Suparior qualty thru-out, Exquitto
ki Qrabil custom cabs, 2 dishwashors, Thormacor,
Subzera Deamatic cath. ceiings kn bridst rm & [orary Weod
for computer mm\xxL samzvm 866-708-2004

WEST BLOOMFIELD

$979,00¢
Pine Lakelronl. Impaccably malntained froo-standing
conda Huge uxury htst floor master. i
ingr. Finished walk-duf lower lavel, Upscals decor.

ROCHESTER HILLS

tar high ceil- -~

BLOOMFIELD

(BUBHBZEND) 866-768-2011

849,000
Hot Te Be Missad. Torrific Bloomfiod colonial with 4/5 bad-
rooms, 3 fuft, t ha¥ bath, Many updates and addtions,
Partty finishod lowor lovel. Groal location. Move-in.

(BGBCSPIN} 665-768-2001

ﬁLODMfIELD

866-768-2011

Golf Courso and Lake. Panorcmc viows. Ctisp and ologam
fiva bodrooms, four batns, goff cart garnge, Prsting condi-
fion. Viaiting for natute kovers or gottars. (BGBH7BGOL}

Southfield
HiLIncoln, E. alde of Southfiald [

A Home for Al Seasons. Classic contemporary wikowing
fioor plan, beautiut hardwood floors, N
of gi2se.10 view wooded acros. Front & back stalrs. Over
5,000 1. WM GBE0ROC B66-768-2004

Halfkn., axtorsive use

hartwood Roors,

Aencvated Classic Colonial, How pwmlum kitchen, mmio
rmastot bath. Tasteful decorating, nice plantings. Homt

wat plastar, fireplace. Totally updulod
home ¢losa 1o fown. {BGBHETSOU) 256-768-2011

$759,000

ORCHARD LAXE
Catdornia Drearming! Ecloctic 6254 8q ft contemporary s
ated on 8 (eatraal Bk 1 acre umng highlighted by pond &
trlanguiar thaped archi
P, 168-2004

BLOOMFIELD HILLS
Natural Splendor. Ranavatod ranch whargo wahout, 4 bed-
tooms, 3.5 baths, hardwoods on oniry lavel. Spacious white
kitchon wiiop of the ine oppliances. 1.4 scres. A home of the:
2000's. (BGBH10THE) 866-788-2011

lacture, Many cus-

$698,900

BEVEALY HILLS $854,900
This Attractivo. Lovkmor built condo atternative
I8 lkeated on a quiot privale cutdo-sac. It
offors o large grost room & Kitchen, 18t floot
mastor sulte & taundry, den or 2nd bdrm & loft.
BOBIOVIL 866-768-2004

INDEPENDENCE 549,900
Nerw Construction - Hillop Views. Dasiable
sub. Quality Vo! Beautdul Cherry cadingtry,
upgraded appliances, granito, tite, hardwood,

vautted fayor. Mstr w/11x17 sitting rm, 300 sf
WIC jucuzi! BGTOSHIG BB5-224-2320

ROCHESTER . $449,000
Sub whh Poot & Sidewalks. Sharp newor home
w2 vy fireplace botween living rm & Lbeary,
Istand kit. off tamily m, daylight fin, bsrnt, w/Sth
BR & 3rd bath & 3 car gar, Taslefu), neutral &
move-in! BGBERDG EGG—TEB 2004

WEST BLOOMFIELD
Family Colonial. Four bedrooms, throe baths,
large kilchen opon 1o family soom, 6pa, and
deck. New carpat, bl floors, baths, paint, fighl-
ing, and much mare. Tivo car altached garage.
(UGBHDZBRE) 866-768-2011

$378,900

FARMINGTON HILLS 324,
Gorgeous Contemporary . Winding troe-lined
roads. Opon alry wicath ceitings. Gourmol kit.
9 tiard wraparound deck. 151 fir msir, Ig win-
dowed lbrary or home offico. Lightod bk
avers. BAWS-30COU 888-224-2447

BEVERLY HILLS $284.800
Bimingham Schools. Greal 3 BA, 2 bath
home on comer Jot in Hunticy Sub. FA wigas
firoptace. New soof! Walking distance to
Boverty Park. Immediate occupancy.

BOUTHFIELD
Quatity Bul Ranch . on large jot w'matuto
traes Porga floorng 1n lving & dning rooms &

hatway Stunning irvng & dining rm winatusal
tegplaco Spacious famy rm. Newer furnaca &
r00l. BGB50GAE 866-768-2004

ROCHESTER HILLS $179.900

Great Country tol. Chatming 3 br ranch with

newor windows, A/C & furnace. Updaled

kitchen & bath, Boautful hardwood fioor

lovoly brick hearth & FP in LA. Lots of stunge
In wa'k-up aftic. BGTSIWIL 888-224-2329

WEST BLOOMFIELD $310,000

Premium tot. 4 BR 2.5 BA Stataly Colonial.
2459 8. t oltors Ibary, tamily, living, & formal
dining rm. Winding roads. pond. Prestige and
convonience, BGWB-35WAL 888-224-2447

TROY $409,000
Mova Right In. o tuis totafly tupdaled homo.
Library wiwat bat, itg lamily toom wiireplace,
gourmat kiichen loading ta deck whol tub,
tugo master w/updated bath & irg wak-in &
moro. {BGRTIQUA} B66-768-2004

AOCHESTER HILLS

Prids of Ownership . Boautiful 4 br, 2.5 bath
Tudor atyle home kecated In Hawthorn Hils
Sub. Vautted coiling & gas FP in FR, ovarsized
ormal DR, 18t fir laundry, full bsmt, contral vac,
more! O8ES10LD 588-224-2329

BLOOMFIELD $329,000
Spectal Site. i1 Adams Woods on a circlo
which affords ptivacy & boautful woodod
views. 3 BRs, fin. wak-out, 3 fireplace, coram-
I floot in kitchen, Marbla In foyer, 2500 tatal
g. ft. BGH3IVY 866-768-2004

BLOOMFIELD $249,900

Bright, Spacious, Neuiral. 3 bedroom, 2 bath
home. Nicely updated kitchon w'all applances,
central air, secunty system. 2 car attached
garage on targa, picturesque lol. Birmingham
schoo!s (BGRHZIMAP) 866-768.2011

BERKLEY

Here Goes'™ Newt: foof, siang, windaws,
steol ontry drs, doorwal, ductwork, turnace,
C/A. coppet plumbing, elec. Fastastc oak
kiichen w.'ceramac 1ir, MBR w'jacuzzi, 2 3'4 car
garage. BGTIOTHO BAR-224-2:420

STERLING HEIGHTS $169,900
Motwated Sefler Great 3 bedroom tri-ieve! with
breglace Many updates including while
kitchen wioak thm, jacuzzi tb & shower.
Homo warranty included. Immediate 06Cupan-
oyd 'Iery clean. BGT63VIC 888-224-2329

-HIEHlAND

$243,900
Im Gorgeous (nsida! Desireatie 3 bedroom 2
bath Asnch Gas Fireplace m great room.
Partially Inished basement with St ceilings,
perect fot homa olfice. 3 car garage BGWE-
OBELK 888-224-2447

COMMERCE TWP $459,900
Nawor Home. Larga woodod lot. Nearly 3,400
59. ft. Hardwood fis w/ 2 slory loyer, Cournal
KA wichorry wood cabinets & granta counters.
Flrst  msir wicathedeal coll & whrpt tub.
BGWH-11BIA 888.224-2447

BLOOMRELD unm
Priced 1o Solll Super updated dol. ranch
condo, maslor w2 baths & WICs. Greal m
wicalh. clg. & FP. Bsml, garage. New carpot,
cooklop, kit. & wat bat countars, paint. Qreat
location! (BGBYOAPF) 860-763-2004

FARMINGTON HILLS

Nothing but First Class| Coramic foyet & nan o
KIEF whiwhile cabs, tecessed hghts & door 10
deck & common. GR w/p, 2 maslar suiles.
Fabulous fin. bsm? w/gym, tv room, cedar cios-
©1 & slorage. BGBE4BUR 866-768-2004

BLOOKFIELD TOWNSHIP £310,900
Totally Ronovated, theu-out winow kiichen,
bathroom, somo windows, doorwals. Noutral
colors. Spacious opan fioor plan. Fireplace in
family room & masler. Bloomfiold schools.
Groat focallon. BGBBOSAN 866-768-2004

MACOMB W!W
Exquisitat! Promium comer ko, elvation 3
brick. Kil wiul depth pantry, maple cabinels,
bitin appls, Isfand, 1710 sof, HWO fua, Mstr
bath wiwhirpool fub. Many custom leaturos.
BGT41SHA 8a8-224-2320

BIRMINGHAN $309,900
Updated Colonlal. Uight and bright 3 BR, 2.5
bath charmar. Nice Jitchen wiwhite cabinets.
Hardwood floors. Crown moldings. Mastor
sufte wicathedral coilings. plush bam walk-in
closot. (BGRR20HE!

INDEPENDENCE

Vintaga Coloniat. 4 BR, 1 bath home! antums

include extonsive use of cak, ficld stcno, large

rooms, 2 full size porches and greal focaon
ith Clarkston schools! (BGBIOMAY) B6G-

Phone In, Move In...

. A same-dny mortgage deci-

sion or we'll pay you $250*

.+ To meet your requested
closing date or we'll reduce
your interest rate by 1/8th
of enc percent for the life
of the loan
To beat any lender’s price,
GUARANTEED, or pay
you $250**

1-888-317-2530

Tt e o (el Barkor W, Yo

"'248-(»4(»-

$182,000
Hurry On This Onat Brk ranch wi2 car ah
garage. Updatos in ki, BA., alec. Carpeted LL
wiothco set up. Custom bit gas fpic. Kdwd firs.
Contral Air. Fountain & pond in privata lenced
0. BGWB-18EDM 888-224-2247
SAL

FERNDALI $156,900
Mechanics Dream 3 br Bungalow on quiet
stroet, HWD (irs. wei plaster, coved coidings.
tull bsm?. 24526 garage s nsutatod, drywaled,
hoated & an aftic floored for stornge! Home
wamanty BGTS7NOR 888-224.2329

WP
Almost New. Shows ke 8 model. 2000 buit 3
BA 25 Ba Coado w/ist 0. mstr tto. Lg k.
Pergo firing in kit, DR, & ontry foyor, Gl Rmw
nat fplc & dooowalt to dock. 1st A laundry
BGWB.335IL 838.224-2447

ROYAL OAf

Fabulous Colmlal 3 BR 15 BA w/rwvm
updates C/A 8 wir hoatat. Oak Trim & (pic in
LR. DA has hrdwo fira Enckosed porch. Home
Warnanty 2.5 cat dotached garage. BGWB-
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